

Amend Amendment No. 10 by Martinez to CSSB 8 on page 1 of the amendment as follows:

(1) Strike lines 2 and 3 and substitute the following:

(1) On page 3, strike "\$200,000,000" and substitute "\$195,600,000" in each of the following places it appears:

(A) line 9; and

(B) line 26.

(2) On line 7, strike "\$8,800,000" and substitute "4,400,000".